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konania:

Priegvisko

HruSka
Tusik
Denci
Pavlovéik
Tiza
Kondas
Thnat
Smiga
Seman
Krankus
Dolini¢
Ulman
Matiova
Pehani¢
Huréik
Nem¢éik
Tusik
Hluben
Magnus

g, Jan KULICH
Trojhor pistol 13.10.

Memoridl gen. Jana Nalepku 19. roénik

KVvZ Poruba pod Vihorlatom
KVVZ Poruba pod Vihorlatom
Strelnica Poruba pod Vihorlatom

Meno

Karol
Emil
Daniel
Jozef
Jan
Roman
Rastisl
Viliam
Gabriel
Dusan
Ladisla
Karel
Lubomi
Peter
Gabriel
Marek
Emil
Jan
Marian
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Cislo kiubu
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Prislusnost’

S$SK Podhradova
KVVZ Poruba pod Vih.
KVvZ Poruba pod Vih.
KVvZ Michalovce
KVVZ Poruba pod Vih.
KVvZ Michalovce
KVvZ Poruba pod Vih.
KVvZ Poruba pod Vih.
KVv7. Poruba pod Vih.
$SK Podhradova
KVvZ Poruba pod Vih.
KVVZ Michalovce
KVvZ Michalovce
KVvZ Poruba pod Vih.
KVvZ Michalovce
SSK Podhradova
KVvZ Poruba pod Vih.
S$SK Podhradova

SSK Podhradova
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Datum: 12.10.2014
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Vysledky 2
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Vysledkova listina
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88 7 776

9
8

9
10

S NS ® e e e O O

[N <, T - AN

10

8
9
10

C‘CA)LNOJ:-OC\OO\IOOG\\IDOOODOO

"

8
9

SN0 N O O

(=

I B I - N U I NS

12

N =2 b -0 vy oo oo oo

13 Z50/20

90
97
100
97
93
87
93
88
85
89
82
85
77
81
74
72
71
69
74

SO & P OWULENDLAENUOG ™KW,

1

15
I5
15
15

2

15
15
15
15
15
15

9
15

9
15

RV IR R =)

o O W Y v v v o

5

o0 O O oo

Hl.rozhodca: Jan Josay
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Spolu

313
299
298
295
288
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271
272
263
262
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251
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233
231
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214
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